
Argyll and Bute Council 
Comhairle Earra Ghaidheal agus Bhoid 

 

Corporate Services 
Director:  Nigel Stewart 

 
 

Kilmory, Lochgilphead, PA31 8RT 
Tel:  01546 602127  Fax:  01546 604444 

DX 599700 LOCHGILPHEAD 
e.mail –nigel.stewart@argyll-bute.gov.uk 

 
22 May 2009 

 

 
NOTICE OF MEETING 

 
A meeting of the APPEALS COMMITTEE will be held in the COUNCIL CHAMBER, KILMORY, 
LOCHGILPHEAD on FRIDAY, 29 MAY 2009 at 2:00 PM, which you are requested to attend. 
 
 

Nigel Stewart 
Director of Corporate Services 

 

 
BUSINESS 

 
 1. APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE 

 
 2. DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST (IF ANY) 

 
E1 3. CONSIDER GRIEVANCE APPEAL 

 
  (a) Employee's Statement (Pages 1 - 50) 

 
  (b) Employer's Statement (Pages 51 - 58) 

 
 COPY OF APPEAL PROCEDURE(Pages 59 - 60) 

 
 The Committee will be asked to pass a resolution in terms of Section 50(A)(4) of the Local 

Government (Scotland) Act 1973 to exclude the public for items of business with an “E” on 
the grounds that it is likely to involve the disclosure of exempt information as defined in the 
appropriate paragraph of Part 1 of Schedule 7a to the Local Government (Scotland) Act 
1973. 
 
The appropriate paragraphs are:-  
 

 E1 Paragraph 1  Information relating to a particular employee, former employee 
or applicant to become an employee of, or a particular office-holder, former 
office-holder or applicant to become an office-holder under the authority.  

 
 
 

Public Document Pack



APPEALS COMMITTEE 
 

 Councillor Donald MacMillan Councillor Bruce Marshall
 Councillor Alister McAlister Councillor Alex McNaughton
 Councillor James McQueen 
 Elspeth McNiven Lynn Smillie 
 Jim Robb Appellant 
 
 Contact: Melissa Stewart           Tel. No. 01546 604331 
 
 



Agenda Item 3aPage 1
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 2

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 3
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 4

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 5
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 6

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 7
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 16

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 17
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 22

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 23
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 32

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 33
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 34

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 35
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 36

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 37
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 38

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 39
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 40

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 41
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 42

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 43
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 44

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 45
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 48

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 49
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 50

This page is intentionally left blank



Agenda Item 3bPage 51
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 52

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 53
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 56

This page is intentionally left blank



Page 57
NOT FOR PUBLICATION by virtue of paragraph(s) 1

of Schedule 7A of the Local Government(Scotland) Act 1973

Document is Restricted



Page 58

This page is intentionally left blank



Agenda AnnexPage 59

Document is Restricted



Page 60

This page is intentionally left blank


	Agenda
	3a Employee's Statement
	Index of Documents MD Grivance
	MD - Summary of Grievance Version 0.2
	Grievance Version 5 2
	KG Response
	Appeal Version 0 4
	Response to Stage 2 Grievance
	Response to AS Findings Version 1.3
	3 Letter of Appointment
	6 Letter Consortium 301207
	13 E-mails Feb and March
	14 Letter from Consortium 150508
	15 TE Report 110608
	16 Letter from Cons. 110908

	3b Employer's Statement
	2nd stage grievance THURSRSDAY 5TH MARCH 2009
	Response to Stage 2 Grievance - MD

	COPY OF APPEAL PROCEDURE



Minutes of the meeting


 

 

MINUTES of MEETING of APPEALS COMMITTEE held in the COUNCIL CHAMBER, KILMORY, 
LOCHGILPHEAD  

on FRIDAY, 29 MAY 2009  

 

 

Present: Councillor Bruce Marshall (Chair) 
 

 Councillor Donald MacMillan 
 Councillor Alister McAlister 
 Councillor James McQueen 
 Councillor Alex McNaughton 
 Elspeth McNiven, Strategic H R Manager 
 Allan Stevenson, Service Manager Mental Health 
 The Appellant 
 
   
   
The Committee resolved in terms of Section 50(A)(4) of the Local Government (Scotland) Act 1973 to 
exclude the public for the following item of business on the grounds that it was likely to involve the 
disclosure of exempt information as defined in Paragraph 4 and 9 of Part 1 of Schedule 7A to the 
Local Government (Scotland) Act 1973 
 
 1. CONSIDER GRIEVANCE APPEAL 

 

  There was submitted statements on behalf of the Appellant and the employer 
in regard to a grievance.   
 
Decision 

 

That the grounds of the Appeal have been substantiated and the Appeal be 
upheld. 
 

 


